
City of Wilmer - Board Members 

Emmanuel Wealthy – Mayor 972-441-6373 emmanuelw@cityofwilmer.net 

Candy Madrigal 972-441-6373 cmadrigal@cityofwilmer.net 

Jeff Steele 972-441-6373 jsteele@cityofwilmer.net 

Phyllis Slough 972-441-6373 pslough@cityofwilmer.net 

Sergio Campos 972-441-6373 scampos@cityofwilmer.net 

Melissa Ramirez 972-441-6373 mramirez@cityofwilmer.net 
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